
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

19 

54 

36 

20 

21 

53 

65 

46 

29 

66 

18 

99 

8 

17 

14 

84 

9 

2 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

2 

16 

17 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Grayson Strathman 

Chris Funk 

Kelly Toombs 

Jim Cote, Jr. 

Wayne Hudec 

Keith Scharf 

Joe Frederick 

Kirk Collier 

Carl Hayward 

Craig Reeder 

Matt Strathman 

Dan Brooks 

Todd Martin 

James Rishel 

Robin Kirkland 

Neil Killey 

Jim Nash 

Jim Cote Sr 

Paul Moore 

Hometown 

Jennings OK 

Kansas City MO 

Prairie Village KS 

Stilwell KS 

Fayetteville AR 

St Louis MO 

Bryan TX 

Overland Park KS 

Olathe KS 

Scottsdale AZ 

Topeka KS 

Colorado Springs CO 

Saint Jacob IL 

Wichita KS 

Parkville MO 

Cranberry Township PA 

Bloomington MN 

Stanley KS 

Broken Arrow OK 

Region 

KAN 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

NEOK 

STL 

LnSt 

KCR 

KCR 

AZ 

KAN 

CDR 

STL 

Wich 

KCR 

Colo 

LOL 

KCR 

OKLA 

Member_ID 

409212 

179413 

171526_1 

323086 

513276 

130411 

463647 

165310 

450988 

190819 

331252 

203129 

373765 

293593 

363825 

270574 

136519 

323084 

490096 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

1:51.765 

1:51.277 

1:52.128 

1:52.032 

1:52.256 

1:52.084 

1:53.659 

1:53.342 

1:53.574 

1:55.561 

1:54.696 

1:56.420 

1:56.714 

1:55.250 

1:56.384 

1:59.170 

2:00.899 

1:57.579 

2:06.266 

Sponsor 

Shock Top Beer 

KC Racing 

KC Racing 

Micro-Comm Inc 

Hazel Valley Ranch 

KC Racing 

Sunny Vale Farms 

Technical MFG Concepts 

LaRue Motorsports 

Budweiser 

Teamwork Motorsports/Vinyl D-Zynes/DGR/Bald Flaggers of America 

ADR?\/ Garage 1919 

www.nkracing.com 

Micro-Comm, Inc. 

Mainspring Retail Systems 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Provisional posted at 1:55pm 

Car #53 SRF3 penalized 1 position overal for being out of position on the start, per Race Director. 

Official results posted at 2:45pm 

Printed: 5/13/2017 3:24:01 PM 

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Series Race Director 

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward 

17-M-4875-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

3.203 

Avg. Speed 

79.914 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.277 

Best Speed 

80.879 

Best Lap by 

54 - Chris Funk 

KVRG Majors Event 

Gr 1 SRF SRF3 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:13:57 

Heartland Park Topeka 2.500 miles 

5/13/2017 13:10 

KVRG Return to Heartland Park Majors

Kansas City & Kansas Regions

Heartland Park Topeka

Sanction # 17-M-4875-S & 17-R-5131-S


